
8065 Leesburg Pike, Suite 700
Tysons, VA 22182
klnb.com

Ryan Moody
rmoody@klnb.com 
703-268-2739

Keenan Woofter
kwoofter@klnb.com 
703-268-2744

DORR AVE

Suite P
1,555 SF

AVAILABILITY: PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS:
 • Estimated OPEX: $4.42 PSF 

 • I-5 Fairfax County.

 • Conveniently located within walking distance to the Dunn 
Loring-Merrifield Metro in the heart of Merrifield, close to 
I-495, I-66 and Route 50.

 • Restaurants, retail, & hotels within walking distance.

 • Parking Ratio 1/1,000 SF.

2800 DORR AVE

WAREHOUSE FOR LEASE

2800 Dorr Avenue Lee Hi Industrial Center, Fairfax, VA

NOW AVAILABLE: 
VERIZON FIOS & COX

Suite P: 1,555 SF
 • Rate: Negotiable
 • One (1) Drive-In door
 • Available Immediately

http://klnb.com
http://klnb.com/
http://klnb.com/


8065 Leesburg Pike, Suite 700
Tysons, VA 22182
klnb.com

Ryan Moody
rmoody@klnb.com 
703-268-2739

Keenan Woofter
kwoofter@klnb.com 
703-268-2744

Drive-In
Garage

Drive-In
Garage

Elec. Pnl.

Elec. Pnl.

E
le

c
. P

n
l.

D/ID/I

D/I

D/I

D/I

D/I D/I

D/I

D/I

D/I

D/I

L

K

J

H/I

G F E/D C B/A

R

Q

P

O

N

M

Office

Office

D/I

DRIVE-IN

OFFICE

Suite G

3,315 SF

Suite P

1,555 SF

DORR AVE

Lee Hwy

G
a

ll
o
w

s
 R

d
.

171,225

[2023 ADT]

29,135
[2023 ADT]

18
2

,4
10

[2
0

2
3

 A
D

T
]

3
6

,4
4

6
[2

0
2

3
 A

D
T

]

2929

6666

6666

495495

495495

5050

495

495

DUNN LORING
MERRIFIELD

176 RETAIL PARKING SPACES

& 

1,933 METRO PARKING SPACES

PROSPERITY AVENUE

BUS LOOP

PUBLIC 

AREA

GARAGE ENTRANCES

KISS

& 

RIDE

14 ON-STREET PARKING SPACES

GARAGE ENTRANCE

ELEVATOR TO PARKINGC
H

IN
E

S
E

R
E

S
T

A
U

R
A

N
T

 

BUILDIN
G E

BUILDIN
G F

BUILDIN
G D W

EST

BUILDIN
G D EAST

1

2

3
4

5
6

7

8
9
10

11
12

13

14

1516 17

18
1920

21
22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
32

135 PARKING SPACES

FOR HARRIS TEETER

(FIRST LEVEL GARAGE)

63 RETAIL 

PARKING SPACES

FAIRFAX PLAZA

THE SHOPS
AT AVENIR

YORKTOWN PLAZA

AVALON DUNN
LORING

MERRIFIELD PLAZA

MOSAIC DISTRICT

MERRIFIELD TC

S ITES ITE

facebook.com/KLNB linkedin.com/company/klnb

While we have no reason to doubt the accuracy of any of the information supplied, we cannot, and do not, guarantee its accuracy.  All information should be independently verified prior to a purchase or lease of the 
property.  We are not responsible for errors, omissions, misuse, or misinterpretation of information contained herein and make no warranty of any kind, express or implied, with respect to the property or any other matters.

instagram.com/klnbcre

VISIT PROPERTY WEBSITE

2800 Dorr Avenue Lee Hi Industrial Center, Fairfax, VA2800 DORR AVE
*

FLOOR PLAN & AERIAL

http://klnb.com
http://klnb.com/
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https://www.facebook.com/KLNBCRE/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/klnb/
https://www.instagram.com/klnbcre/
http://klnb.propertycapsule.com/properties/2800dorravenue

